PROPOSED OCCUPANCY

INDICATED BY CHARACTER AND EQUIPMENT OF COMPLETED BUILDING

PUBLIC BUILDINGS	to Action the Control of the Control
	Number of Stories
Administration (Courts, Offices and Other State and Municipal Buildings not otherwise classified becam)	
Administration (Courts, Offices and Other, State and Municipal Buildings not otherwise classified herein.)	
Assembly Hall (Includes Amusement Hall, Lodge Room, Stadium and other similar public places.)	
Church	
Hospital or Detention (Includes Dispensary, Asylum, Jait and similar institutions.)	
Pheatre (with or without stage)	
Moving Picture	
School (Includes College, University, Polytechnic, Observatory, Conservatory and other educational buildings.)	
Miscellaneous (Includes Armory, Police Station, Fire House, Library, Museum, Exhibition Building, Public and Private Bath, Comfort Station, Passenger Depot, Gymnasium, Grand Stand and similar structures.)	·
RESIDENCE BUILDINGS	
	THE STATE OF THE
One Family Dwelling	
Production in the state of the	
Two Family Dwelling	
Cenement (Any building arranged for three or more families maintaining separate households, indicate number of apartments.)	
Iotel	
Non-Housekeeping Apartment (Indicate number of apartments,) 48	4
Aiscellaneous (Includes Lodging house, Club, Dormitory, Studio, Convent and similar buildings.)	
BUSINESS BUILDINGS	is a subject to
~ 01.1	
Office # Chapel.	
(Includes Department Store, Restaurant, Photo Gallery and all places where merchandica as other	/
articles are sold.)	
actory (A building or portion especially designed, arranged or equipped for manufacturing any article, Includes Work Shop, etc.)	
Varehouse	
arage	
table	
liscel- (Includes Market, Carbarn, Printing House, Freight Depot, Light, Power, Refrigerating, Rendering	
liscel- (Includes Market, Carbarn, Printing House, Freight Depot, Light, Power, Refrigerating, Rendering, Bewery, Foundry, Bakery, Creamery, Slaughter House, Ice, Bottling and other special industry plants, Sugar and Oil Refineries, Oil House, Smoke House, Coal Pocket, Grain Elevator, Laboratory, etc.)	
TOTAL NUMBER OF STORIES	6.

INSPECTOR will insert above figures indicating the number of stories to be devoted to each kind of occupancy as classified. If a proposed occupancy comes within a "Miscellaneous" column, WRITE OUT the nature of occupancy in addition to the figures indicating stories.

BOROUGH OF MANHATTAN, CITY OF NEW YORK

INSTRUCTIONS—The NAME and ADDRESS of the OWNER or LESSEE of the building, and ARCHITECT or other REPRESENTATIVE must be stated. If owner or lessee is a corporation, state name and address of one of the executive officers. This application must be SIGNED BY OWNER, LESSEE or any person authorized by owner or lessee.

Sept 2 192.5

	UPERINIENDE	NT OF BUI	LDINGS:		
	5 -		•	2047	Certificate of Occupancy be issued to
in the Boro	ugh of Manhatta and to the rules a	n, conforms t and regulation	to the requirer as of the Boar	nents of the d of Standar	Building Code and all other laws and ds and Appeals, applicable to a building of
Block 4	69Lot	7-	~ = 36= f	W . W	Slaan Coffin Pro-Lessee
P1	lan No	192	(Address)	150	5 - CIHAve.
	E OF BUILDING:	Deen	(By)		Architect Agent Representative
		D 00 P			Representative
· ·	Stories		(Address)	(1)	West 40 th St
	LIVE LOADS	Pers	ons Accommo	DATED	Use
STORY	LBS. PER SQ. FT.	MALE	FEMALE	TOTAL	OSE
Cellar	40	25	25	50	Gymna sound, cototore.
Basement					Austorum
First Story	120			596	Stores
2 "	60	-3°	20	30	OFFICES.
3-6-67	40	30	30	_60	Studios & OFFICES.
re-	1 1 -	İ		5	Drector's APT
77	40				
71	40				
74	40				
744	40				
744	40				
7 =	40				
	40				
Mail to	Ener	t bo N	OT WRITE BE	Addres	ss 119West 40St
4	Ener	d Do N			s USWest 40St
INDI			Alt. and other	applications	together with pending Violations, U. B.'s,
INDI	, recent Special R		Alt. and other	applications	s USWest 40St
INDI Exit Orders	, recent Special R		Alt. and other	applications lers, and all <u>r</u>	together with pending Violations, U. B.'s,
INDI Exit Orders	, recent Special R		Alt. and other	applications lers, and all <u>r</u>	together with pending Violations, U. B.'s,
INDI Exit Orders	, recent Special R	eports, Fire D	Alt. and other	applications lers, and all I	together with pending Violations, U. B.'s, previous Certificates of Occupancy.
INDI Exit Orders I have e	recent Special R	eports, Fire D	Alt. and other Department Ord	applications lers, and all I	together with pending Violations, U. B.'s, previous Certificates of Occupancy.
INDI Exit Orders N I have e	, recent Special R	eports, Fire D	Alt. and other Department Ord	applications lers, and all I	together with pending Violations, U. B.'s, previous Certificates of Occupancy.

BOROUGH OF MANHATTAN, CITY OF NEW YORK

NOTICE—This Application must be TYPEWRITTEN and filed in TRIPLICATE, and ONE copy sworn to by Applicant. A copy must be kept in plain view on the work at all times until completion.

	2675	NXRX)		0	24
PERMIT No.	1927	P. C. Ap	plication No	1474	192 7
0.07 0.08	Sec 3 4 040	SEO	4	69	10
LOCATION 223-227 East 14th.		d.Ave and	East 14th.	St	
To the Superintendent of	Buildings:	New Yo	rk City		192
Application is hereby ma	ade for a PERMIT to	perform the	ent	ire	
					lans. If
no work is performed within	-		-	ā	-
vided by law; and the applica		_	_	•	
York and with the provisions of secured in accordance with the		_	-		
State Ins. I	-	-			
	·				
STATE, COUNTY AND SS.:	William H	.Parkerton	n for Pipe		
n the Borough of	says: That he resides at Queens in the City of	TY.	3 SixthSt ewYork	Long Isla in the County of	
n the State of NewYork	, that he is	contra	ctors for the		
owner in fee of all that certain					
application and made a part the		_	-		
foresaid, and known and desig		and therein	more particularly	described; that	the work
proposed to be done upon the s s duly authorized by					~ -
- 0 7 5 6	Church En 5-5th.Ave.	rtension (lommitee of		
and that OI 136	Pipe Railing Co	onst.Co.	is duly at	thorized by the	aforesaid
said work set forth in the appr	owner	omnan d ing ola	o make application	n for a permit to	perform
are true to deponent's own know					Johnsmed
==:	(SIĞN HERE	199/	TUNC	win	
Sworn to before me, this	5th	·)	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	-1-1	
day of Aug	192 7	2	V		9
(tu	cercle	~	5 · 2	A	
Campile Stone	R OF DEEDS		X	74	
Satisfactory evidence to secured in accordance with the					
secured in accordance with the	Workmen's Compensation				
numbered application and the		**	W	ww nestrified in	me above
	,,, 	AUC	15 1022/11		
Examined and Recommended	FOR APPROVAL ON	AUG	10 22 (///		192
			911/	lles	
AT.		1		In Em	miner
AUG J.	5 19 2 7/	0	si see	1 pour	7 ()
Approved	192				
		Superint	endent of Buildin	gs, Borough of M	lanhaman

BOROUGH OF MANHATTAN, CITY OF NEW YORK YORK YORK

NOTICE—This Application must be TYPEWRITTEN and filed in TRIPLACATER OUGH "SPECIFICATIONS—SHEET A" (Form 152) must be filed with EVERY Alteration Application. "SPECIFICATIONS—SHEET B" (Form 158) must be filed, in addition, in case the building is to be raised in height or occupancy changed so as to increase floor loads, or if building is to be enlarged on one side.

ALT. APPLICA	TION No	14'	74	19	7	BI	OCK.	469	LO	r 30 🖂
LOCATION	223-227 Swc	Second or.14th	Ave	and and	242- 2nd	-250 Ave	East	.14th	/St	✓
DISTRICT (under build								12	Area	В
Examined	19	2						,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	Examiner.

SPECIFICATIONS—SHEET A

- (1) Number of Buildings To Be Altered any other building on lot or permit granted for one?
- (2) ESTIMATED COST OF ALTERATION: \$ 9,000.00
- (3) Occupancy (in detail): Apartments, Stores and Charity Neighborhood Work
 Of present building

Of building as altered

No change

(4)	At street level 2nd Ave. 77°-6" At typical floor level 77°-6" Height 6 and pent house	feet front feet front 139°-0° on 14th St. 131°-0° ° 69°-8°	feet deep feet deep feet
(5)	Size of Building as Altered: At street level At typical floor level (No change) Height	feet front (No change) stories	feet deep feet deep feet

(6) CHARACTER OF CONSTRUCTION OF PRESENT BUILDING:

Fireproof
[Frame, Ordinary or Fireproof]

- (7) Number of Occupants (in each story of building as altered, giving males and females separately in the case of factories):

 Conditions of occupancy not changed from those covered in the original permit for the building.
- (8) STATE GENERALLY IN WHAT MANNER THE BUILDING WILL BE ALTERED:
 No change other than the enclosing of the roof area shown on drawings as
 playground protection for the children sponsored by the Institution.

 Drawings submitted are shop drawings of the contractor. Mesh used will
 be 1-1/2" diagonal #10 gauge wire.

BOROUGH OF MANHATTA	N, CITY OF NEW JOHK BU
NOTICE—This Application must be TYPEWRITTEN a Applicant. If Elevator or Plumbing Applications are filed I must be filed on tracing Linen or Cloth.	
ALT, APPLICATION No.	192 7

LOCATION 223-227 Second Ave and BLOCK 469 LOT 30

SWCor. and Ave and L. 14th St. June 23

New York City. 192

To The Superintendent of Buildings:

Application is hereby made for approval of the plans and specifications herewith submitted, and made a part hereof, for the ALTERATION of the building therein described,—with the understanding that if no work is performed hereunder within one year from the time of issuance, this approval shall expire by limitation as provided by law; and the applicant agrees to comply with all provisions of the Building Code of the City of New York, and with the provisions of all other laws and rules relating to the alteration of said building in effect at this date.

Work under this approval will not be commenced until a permit has been secured, application for which will be filed with the Superintendent of Buildings, accompanied by satisfactory evidence that compensation insurance has been obtained in accordance with the provisions of the Workmen's Compensation Law.

Examined and Recommended for Approval on.... JUL 13 Borough of Manhattan. STATE, COUNTY AND D. Everett Waid CITY OF NEW YORK being duly sworn, deposes and says: That he resides at Number One Lexington Avenue , in the Borough of Manhattan New York New York , in the County of in the City of architect for the New York , that he is in the State of

owner in fee of all that certain lot, piece or parcel of land, shown on the diagram annexed hereto and made a part hereof, situate, lying and being in the Borough of Manhattan, City of New York aforesaid, and known and designated as Number 223-227 Second Ave; and 242-to 250 East 14th.Street SWCor.2nd.Ave and East 14th.St and hereinafter more particularly described; that the work proposed to be done upon the said premises, in accordance with the accompanying detailed statement in writing of the specifications and plans of such proposed work, including all amendments to the same which may be filed hereafter—and also all Elevator and Plumbing work

(if any) proposed to be done upon the same premises and specified in separate applications filed herewith, and all subsequent amendments thereto—is duly authorized by Church Extension Committee of the (Name of Owner or Lessee)

Presbytery of New York as owner

and that

he is

duly authorized by the aforesaid

owner

to make application

for the approval of such detailed statement of specifications and plans (and amendments thereto) in behalf.

Deponent further says that the full names and residences, street and number, of the owner or owners of the said land, and also of every person interested in said building or proposed building, structure or proposed structure, premises, wall, platform, staging or flooring, either as owner, lessee, or in any representative capacity, are as follows:

NAMES AND ADDRESSES

Henry	Sloane Co.	ffin -Cha	irman	80 Cla	aremontAve N.Y.
	Smith a		5 I E	57 W:	illiamSt.N.Y.
Lessee.				***************************************	ž
	Everett Wai		son Avenue, N.Y.		
			dison Avenue, N.		
					ows, viz.: BEGINNING
at a point on the	west-	sid	le of Second Ave	enue	
distant 0.0	00	feet	i	from the corner form	ed by the intersection of
S	econd Avenue	•	and Fo	ourteenth Street	
running thence		y 139 ft.	feet; thence		103-1/4 ft. feet;
	asterly asterly	. · f .	26-1/2 feet; thence 112½ feet; thence		25-3/4 feet 77-1/2 feet feet
to the point or pla	ace of beginning,	being designa	ited on the map as Blo	ock No. 469	Lot No. 30
(SIGN HERE)		Jave	rett Wa	id	Applicant
			NOTARY P.		
Sworn to before m	ne. this Pá	and co	MARCH POLOCIONAL COUNTY CLERK'S NO. SERVICE MARCH SO. SO. MARCH SO. SO. MARCH SO. SO.	numbe	nsions and Lot and Block ers agree with Land Map.
day of	inl	1927	EXPRES MER S NO	COUNT	(Signature)
O_{-}	Gee	a.0	her 100	Date	Tax Dept.
		SO 3	S H & D		
	N 0	U Z Z	r curl ed fro Work rk[Ci		
		DI TTAI	les fo btaine iblic w Yo		
	RATI	REAU OF BUILDINGS BOROUGH OF MANHATTAN CITY OF NEW YORK	ALL elevations and grades for curbs and sidewalks must be obtained from the Commissioner of Public Works, Municipal Building, New York City		
	R A	F MA	is and musi oner ilding		
	ER	OF HOF	vatior walks umissi al Bu		(e) e
	TI	A U ROUG CITY	L elev sider Com micipa		
	1 4	UREAU BOROUC			361
		Þ	j j		

rogi

DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND BUILDINGS

BOROUGH OF

, CITY OF NEW YORK

QUEENS ARTMERICHMOND

19 49th Avenue, & Boro Hall

L. I. City St. George, S. C.

NOTICE—This Application must be TYPEWRITTEN and filed in TRIPLICATE

CITY OF MEW YORK BUILDING NOTICE OF MARHATTAL

Application for Minor	Structures, Minor	Alterations a	nd Renairs
APPLICATION No. 209	95 13940 PL	410340	\mathcal{A}
PERMIT No.			Lot 30
LOCATION 150 E ast	19 Sec		Vol
LOCATION 250 East	(7.58.		
FEES REQUIRED FOR DISTRICT (under building zone resolution)			
DISTRICT (under building zone resolution	on) Use	Height	—Агеа
Examined and Recommended			
FOR APPROVAL ON 6	14/40 1911	- b	Sw
APPROVED JUN5 1940	forse	ph 6.0	Cerniner.
ta bet a second	19	- ACTING BORON	M.SIAPERINTENDEAT
Application is hereby made for apprant hereof, for the erection or alteration o			7th 19.40
s provided by law; and the applicant agree lousing and Buildings, all provisions of the	ne Administrative Code of the or alteration of said structure	e City of New York in effect at this	of the Department of c, and with every other late.
Sign Here)			
	DEFINITELY NATURE OF PROPO	MAN WANTED LINE OF STATE	
I propose to Remove present	pivoted wood sash	es and proje	eting G.I.
metal cornice, close up	with 7/8" sheetin	g and prepar	e for sign.
New plate glass window	THE RESERVE THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE	f	- 160
	74	0.100 1.30 1.30	7.74
BULLEY	مر د		
ON TH			
Leveral acids	at Fing & Life a	Esser any C	Porp hed.
the free from the company of the com	4 4xxx03=	4 3-26-4	orfele in.
THE BELL TO THE POST WAY SHOWEN	Ened a. Salvie	(Coute	
s this a new or old building? 01d			
If old building, give character of construct	ion Fireproof Const	truction .	
Number of stories high Six	C PATANKTON AVSTUR		
How occupied Stores, offices,	dwelling		
Is application made to remove a violation	?		
How to be occupied same	NIEO 001 Dellana		
Cost \$ One Hundred Fifty (\$	190.00) Dollars.		

Fred. A. Ga	briel		being duly sworr
leposes and says: That he resides at 77 Lex	ington Aven	ue	
Borough of Manhattan	City of New York;	that he is the a	gent for the formerlessee)
of the premises above described and is duly author			
authorized by the owner.	13,312,313		
Deponent further says that the full names ar	nd residences of th	e owners of lesse	es of said premises are:
Owner	Residence		
essee Ames Cuneban & Neyman	Residence.	315 Fift	h Avenue, NYC
Sworn to before me this, 19 40 Jedly S. Srace Notary Public or Commissioner of Deep		Applic NOTARY PUBLIC Terk County Clerk's the County Register's Accounty Register's	No. 279
REMARKS:	ETA MA DEL BILLIO	Dist	hilun
	mon e en sele	ents siliber	all one of the Manager State of the Control of the
The state of the state of the second of the state of the	Complete Code of	mast mid type	The state of the Learner of the Color
TOTAL OF DIAM AND THE STREET COST TO		THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE	ing the property of the party of the property of the party of the part
	december thereign	A STANSON PROPERTY.	
 a. P. A. Carlotti, and Description of the property of the propert	1 Me Dans and at official attended	Sections (verse) Sections	
A place right is defined brought of a place of a series of	Control of the contro	r inchinent (less Penting (less Penting mark)	
The property of the second second of the property of the prope	Control of Mary	r York or 198	
the property of the property o	C to or Mrs	r York or 198	1 SASA 1 0 40
	oniquity appears of the control of t	r York or 198	1 SASA 1 0 40
Post the results of the results of the party	OHOUS HIGHER	r York or 198	1 SASA 1 0 40
	A ST TO ST THE S	r York or 198	A SAPOTE NO 40
Disconnection of the property	CHOUSE THOUSE AND A SECOND CO.	SCORES TO SECTION OF THE SECTION OF	A SAPOTE NO 40
	OHOUS HIGHER TO THE STATE OF T	Tiegh strike	E-SAPH DATE
	18 11 2°5	Tiegh strike	E-SAPH DATE
PERMIT NAMED FOR THES REQUIRED FOR FOR THESE ASSOCIATION OF A SECOND STATE OF THE PROPERTY O	1 (a. 0. 1)	SUPT.	E-SAPH DATE
PERMIT NAME OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PRODUCT OF THE PROPERTY OF	1 (a. 0. 1)	SUPT.	E-SAPH DATE
PERMIT NAME OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PRODUCT OF THE PROPERTY OF	1 (a. 0. 1)	SUPT.	E-SAPH DATE
PECTORS WOLF TOUR TOT TOURS AND AND THE TOUR TOURS AND THE TOUR TOUR TOUR TOUR TOUR TOUR TOUR TOUR		COMPLETED CANCELED BY LIMIT.	E-SAPH DATE
NSPECTORS WORK TOWN TO TOWN THE TOWN TOWN		COMPLETED CANCELED BY LIMIT.	E-SAPH DATE
NSPECTORS WORK TOWN TO TOWN THE TOWN TOWN	CONCRETE S	COMPLETED CANCELED BY LIMIT.	that the above report is true in every ne work indicated has been done in the by the Rules and Regulations of this of where reported adversely.
EEL NSPECTORS SOT OF INSPECTORS		COMPLETED CANCELED BY LIMIT.	

ordered with